

4113 - Corvair off-culver over Martha Diner
in Lima's Pipers Road under ALBARD.

Rural Works Department L. D. Pipes
DIVISION

Rwanda Sub Div. Bayank SUB-DIVISION

✓
Derey - Vishpanbharling meahg

PROJECT GLOTT BOOK

$$\frac{4902.2}{13105.95}$$

2nd on A/c Bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Nile - Const of Rec Boy culvert over					
Marta river in Nirmali Piprahi Rd.					
under State Scheme in Bajpatti block					
NA - Vishmbhar Engineering					
Prop. - Keturaj, Ward no-03					
Manikopatti, Bahari,					
Darbhanga.					
Agg. No. - 91/SBD of 2024-25					
Date of Start - 19/03/2025					
Date of Completion - 18/03/2025					
Date of					
Actual Completion - under progress.					

Abstract of cost

(1) Dismantling of existing structure

(Dismantling of brick masonry)

do - all Comp. job.

'Qty' Vide T.M.B. P. No - 10

49.50 m³

Cost @ Rs. 291.74/m³

Rs. 14441.20

(2) Dismantling of existing structure

(dismantling of Cement Conc.)

do - all Comp. job.

'Qty' Vide T.M.B. P. No - 10

14.30 m³

Cost @ Rs. 541.00/m³

Rs. 7736.20

Rs. 22177.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				of R.	22177.00
(15) E/c in excavation for structure					
do - all Comp. job.					
Qty Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 10					
				187.186 m ³	
Cost @ Rs. 364.25/m ³					Rs. 68175.00
(16) Plain Cement Conc. Pcc M-15 in					
L.C. do - all Comp. job.					
Qty Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 10					
				13.18 m ³	
Cost @ Rs. 7164.76/m ³					Rs. 94492.00

(17) Plr Pcc-M20 Conc for Plin					
Conc. in open found ² do - all Comp. job.					
Qty Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 11					
				38.22 m ³	
Cost @ Rs. 7803.72/m ³					Rs. 259240.00
(18) Plain/rein. Cement Conc. M-20 in					
Substructure Comp. do - all Comp. job					
Qty Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 11					
				87.23 m ³	
Cost @ Rs. 8000.85/m ³					Rs. 704892.00
(19) Plr Deepholes in brick masonry					
Plain rein do - all Comp. job					
Qty Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 11					

Continuation

Rs. 1148916.00.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BT B	14831600
Qty Vide TMB P. 11					
				20 nos.	
Cost @ Rs. 89.56/no.					Rs. 1991.20
(8/20) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD rein (Fe 415) in Sub Structure do-all Comp. job.					
Qty Vide TMB P. No - 11					
				5371 MT	
Cost @ Rs. 68437.32/MT					Rs. 408639.20
(8/20) Placing rein Cement Conc. (M-25) in S/S do-all Comp. job					
Qty Vide TMB P. No - 12					
				37.11 m ³	
Cost @ Rs. 9143.84/m ³					Rs. 339328.20
(8/20) S/F placing HYSD Bar rein in S/S do-all Comp. job.					
Qty Vide TMB P. No - 12					
				3.15 MT	
Cost @ Rs. 69766.50/MT					Rs. 219764.20
(1/6) Drainage Spout Comp. do-all Comp. job.					
Qty Vide TMB P. - 12					
				06 Nos.	
Cost @ Rs. 791.49/no.					Rs. 4749.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/24) Plnd laying Cement Conc.					
Wearing Course 1:3:6 grade					
do-all Comp. 1:5:10					
Qty Note Total P. 12					
					5.99 m ³
Cost @ Rs. 14164.00/m ³					Rs. 84842.00
					Rs. 2208229.00
Add 18% GST (+)					Rs. 397481.00
Add 1% LC (+)					Rs. 22082.00
Add S/P (+)					Rs. 19964.00
					Rs. 264775.00

As Per agg.

31.03.2024. Belong (-) Rs. 823187.00

Rs. 1824569.00

Less previous payment

(-) Rs. 586617.00

Rs. 1227952.00

Prakash
20/08/25

T.S.
20/08/25
AB

CSF
30/08/25
EE